Regenerat Imun
Durchschnittswerte

Vitamin A
Vitamin E
Vitamin D,
Vitamin B,
Vitamin B,
Niacin
Pantothensaure
Vitamin B,
Biotin
Vitamin B,
Folsaure
Vitamin C
Zink
Mangan
Selen
Chrom
Molybdéan
Lecithin

Omega-3-Fettsauren

Curcuminoide

Sussholzwurzelextrakt

Protein
L-Acetylcystein
L-Glutamin
L-Lysin

Taurin

Carnitin
Silicium

1 Portion
(169)*

400 ug RE
36mg a-TE
SHg
1,1mg
1,4mg
16 mg NE
6mg
1,4mg
50ug
Sug
200 ug
100mg
7mg
0,5mg
5549
30pg
25ug
2,59
670mg
240mg
500mg
829
280mg
1600 mg
800 mg
250mg
50mg
35mg

% ETD**

50%
300%
100%
100 %
100 %
100 %
100 %
100 %
100 %
200%
100 %
125%
70%
25%
100 %
75%
50%

*169 = 1 Messloffel; ** Empfohlene Tagesdosis
(ETD); RE = Retinolaquivalent; a-TE = D-a-Tocopherol-
aquivalent; NE = iacindquivalent.



